$716
60" × 24" Ocala
fliptop table
OCALA
FLIP TOP TABLE
Got a quick meeting? Need to set up a last-minute workspace? The Ocala flip top table has
got you covered. This nesting table allows users to flip down the surface when needed, then
flip up and store away when done. It’s that easy.
OCALA
CATEGORY: 	 FLIP TOP TABLE
From multi-use spaces to designated training rooms,
get interactive with a table solution that’s made to
move with you.
FEATURES
	• Welded and bolted construction
with steel end caps
	• Pick grommets from two
colors and specify in multiple
locations
	• Choose from 12 standard
laminate table top finishes;
laminate-to-match and
high-pressure laminate
finishes optional
	• Select from silver and white
base finishes
	• Add privacy with standard
modesty screens
	• Casters are standard on all
models
	• Provide added convenience
with a variety of wire
management, ganging and
power options
1. Table Top
Product Type Code Price
Rectangular Top
for Ocala 3061.TBT2 Priced by Size
RECTANGLE_TOP
SCALE: 1:20
2. Size
Table Top Size (D × W) Code Price
24" × 60" TZ2460 $258
24" × 66" TZ2466 $286
24" × 72" TZ2472 $311
30" × 60" TZ3060 $323
30" × 66" TZ3066 $356
30" × 72" TZ3072 $387
3. Top Finish
Laminate Code Price
Ankara Cherry TL18 + $0
Black TL19 + $0
Brazilian Walnut TL20 + $0
Cabinet Maple TL21 + $0
Contour White TL22 + $0
Driftwood TL23 + $0
Folkstone Grey TL24 + $0
Libretti TL25 + $0
Queenston Oak TL26 + $0
Sandalwood TL27 + $0
Walnut Amati TL28 + $0
White TL29 + $0
4. Grommets
Grommet Location Code Price
None GP00 + $0
GROMMET
SCALE: 1:1
Left GP01 + $30
Center GP02 + $30
Right GP03 + $30
Left and Center GP04 + $60
Left and Right GP05 + $60
Right and Center GP06 + $60
Left, Right and Center GP07 + $90
Grommet Color Code Price
 Black GC01 + $0
 White GC02 + $0
TABLE TOP CODE
SAMPLE CODE:  3061.TBT2.TZ2460.TL18.GP01.GC01
3061.TBT2 TZ2460 TL18 GP01 GC01
PRODUCT
TYPE
TABLE TOP
SIZE
LAMINATE GROMMET
LOCATION
GROMMET
COLOR
OCALA: TABLE TOPS
TOPS AND BASES ARE SPECIFIED AND SOLD SEPARATELY.
(888) 274-8664     sitonit.net
1. Table Base
Product Type Code Price
Ocala
Flip Top Base 3062.TBT2 $458
OCALA TABLE BASE
SCALE: 1:102. Size
Table Top Size (D × W) Code Price
24" × 60" TZ2460 + $0
24" × 66" TZ2466 + $0
24" × 72" TZ2472 + $0
30" × 60" TZ3060 + $0
30" × 66" TZ3066 + $0
30" × 72" TZ3072 + $0
Bases require the specification of a table top size. Bases take their size
from their corresponding table top.
3. Base Finish
Paint Color Code Price
Silver BF01 + $0
White BF02 + $0
TABLE BASE CODE
SAMPLE CODE:  3062.TBT2.TZ2460.BF01
3062.TBT2 TZ2460 BF01
PRODUCT TYPE TABLE TOP SIZE PAINT COLOR
OCALA: TABLE BASES
TOPS AND BASES ARE SPECIFIED AND SOLD SEPARATELY.
CURRENT CLAMP
SCALE: 1:4
Power Strips and Wire Management
Clamp-On and Mounted Power
Ganging Brackets
For more information on accessories, please see the SitOnIt
Seating website or the accessories price list.